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Name  Training action on traffic monitoring 
Subject 09.40 Shipping [07.30.00] (Complete), 09.40 Shipping [07.30.10] (Complete) 
 

List of participants and speakers 
 
 
Country Surname First name Address Signature 

BG Mr. Ivanov Petar Maritime Administration -  
Executive Agency 

Djakon Ignatij Street, 9 
BG - 1000 Sofia 

E-mail: peter_iv@marad.bg 
Tel.: +359 29 49 23 19 
MobilePhone: +359- 

Fax: +359 29 300 920 
 

  

BG Mr. Stoyanov Petar Maritime Administration - 
Executive Agency 
Primorski bldv, 5 
BG - 9000 Varna 

E-mail: peter@iradeum.com 
Tel.: +359 52 68 49 31 
MobilePhone: +359- 

Fax: +359 52 63 28 32 
 

 

CY Mr. Evriviades Themis Ministry of Communications and 
Works 

Kyllinis Street 
Mesa Geitonia 

CY - 4007 Lemesos 
E-mail: 

tevriviades@dms.mcw.gov.cy 
Tel.: +357 258 481 00/261 

MobilePhone: +357- 
Fax: +357 258 48 200 

 

 

CY Mr. Melis Christodoulos Ministry of Communications and 
Works 

Kyllinis Street 
Mesa Geitonia 

CY - 4007 Lemesos 
E-mail: cmelis@dms.mcw.gov.cy 

Tel.: +357 25 84 82 40 
MobilePhone: +357- 

Fax: +357 25 84 82 00 
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CZ Mr. Bozdech Vaclav Ministry of Transport and 
Communication 

Nabrezi  Ludvika Svobody, 12 
CZ - 110 15 Prague 1 

E-mail: josef.kaisrlik@mdcr.cz 
Tel.: +420 972 231 343 

MobilePhone: +420- 
Fax: +420 972 231 110 

 

 

EE Mr. Kadastik Rein Estonian Maritime 
Administration 

Valge str, 4 
EE - 11413 Tallinn 

E-mail: rex@medisoft.ee 
Tel.: +372 65 95 760 
MobilePhone: +372- 
Fax: +372 65 95 761 

 

 

EE Mr. Siht Alar Estonian Maritime 
Administration 

Valge str, 4 
EE - 11413 Tallinn 

E-mail: alar.siht@vta.ee 
Tel.: +372 62 05 580 
MobilePhone: +372- 
Fax: +372 62 05 586 

 

 

HU Mr. Leany Lajos Central Inspectorate for Transport 
Terez krt 62 I. 107 

HU - 1066 Budapest 
E-mail: lleany@kkf.kff.hu 

Tel.: +36-1 4741 776 
MobilePhone: +36- 

Fax: +36-1 311 1412 
 

 

HU Mr. Lekai Tamas General Inspectorate of Transport 
Andrássy u. 1 

HU - 1061 Budapest 
E-mail: hto@hajozas.kff.hu 

Tel.: +36-1-486 2150 
MobilePhone: +36- 

Fax: +36-1-268 0398 
 

 

LT Ms. Dauniene Eugenija Lithuanian Maritime Safety 
Administration 
J.Janonio str, 24 

LT - 92251 Klaipeda 
E-mail: 

eugenija.dauniene@msa.lt 
Tel.: +370 46 46 96 47 
MobilePhone: +370- 

Fax: +370 46 46 96 00 
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LT Mr. Zygus Algimantas Klaipeda State Seaport Authority 
J. Janonio 24 

LT - 92251 Klaipeda 
E-mail: a.zygus@port.lt 
Tel.: +370 46 499 788 
MobilePhone: +370- 

Fax: +370 46 499 777 
 

 

LV Mr. Gailis Aigars Maritime Administration of 
Latvia 

Trijadibas street 3 
LV - 1048 Riga 

E-mail: aigars@lhd.lv 
Tel.: +371 71 48 740 
MobilePhone: +371- 
Fax: +371 71 48 741 

 

 

LV Mr. Zarins Aldis Ministry of Transport 
3, Gogola Str 

LV - 1743, Riga 
E-mail: aldisz@sam.gov.lv 

Tel.: +371 702 82 66 
MobilePhone: +371- 
Fax: +371 702 83 06 

 

 

MT Mr. Bugeja David Malta Maritime Authority 
Ports Directorate 

Marina Pinto 
MT - VLT 01 Valletta 

E-mail: 
david.bugeja@mma.gov.mt 

Tel.: +356 2123 26 53 
MobilePhone: +356-943 43 12 

Fax: +356-2124 44 19 
 

 

MT Mr. Farrugia Chris Malta Maritime Authority 
Malta Maritime Authority 

Corporate Office, Marina Pinto 
MT - VLT01 Valetta 

E-mail: 
chris.farrugia@mma.gov.mt 

Tel.: +356 229 145 60 
MobilePhone: +356- 

Fax: +356 212 503 66 
 

 

PL Mr. Januszewski Krzysztof 
Hubert 

Maritime Search and Rescue 
Service 

Hryniewickiego str, 10 
PL - 81340 Gdynia 

E-mail: 
krzysztof.januszewski@sar.gov.pl 

Tel.: +48 58 661 01 96 
MobilePhone: +48- 

Fax: +48 58 660 76 40 
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PL Mr. Piatak Dominik Maritime Office in Slupsk 
Al. Sienkiewicza 18 
PL - 76-200 Słupsk 

E-mail: dpiatak@umsl.gov.pl 
Tel.: +48 59 84 12 443/43 

MobilePhone:  
Fax: +48 59 84 12 443 

 

 

RO Mr. Apostol Silviu Romanian Naval Authority 
Incinta Port Nr. 1 

RO - 900900 Constanta 
E-mail: sapostol@rna.ro 

Tel.: +40 241 616 219 ext 222 
MobilePhone: +40- 

Fax: +40 241 616 229 
 

 

RO Mr. Olteanu Eugen Romanian Naval Authority 
1st Canstanta Port, RNA Building 

RO - 900900 Constanta 
E-mail: eolteanu@rna.ro 
Tel.: +40 24 160 18 70 

MobilePhone: +40- 
Fax: +40 24 160 18 53 

 

 

SI Mr. Bajec Primoz Ministry of Transport 
Ukmarjev trg, 2 
SI - 6000 Koper 

E-mail: ursp.box@gov.si 
Tel.: +386 56 632 100 
MobilePhone: +386- 

Fax: +386 56 632 102 
 

 

SI Mr. Bordon Miran Ministry of Transport 
Ukmarjev trg, 2 
SI - 6000 Koper 

E-mail: ursp.box@gov.si 
Tel.: +386 56 632 100 
MobilePhone: +386- 

Fax: +386 56 632 102 
 

 

SK Mr. Coplak Jaroslav Ministry of  Transport, Posts ad 
Telecommunication 

Nam. Slobody 6 
P.O.Box 100 

SK - 810 05 Bratislava 
E-mail: 

jaroslav.coplak@telecom.gov.sk 
Tel.: +421 59 49 43 46 
MobilePhone: +421- 

Fax: +421 52 44 20 13 
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SK Mr. Holcik Fedor Ministry of Transport, Post 
Offices and Telecommunications 

of the Slovak Republic 
Namestie Slobody 6 

SK - 810 05 Bratislava 
E-mail: 

fedor.holcik@telecom.gov.sk 
Tel.: +421-2-59 49 4473 

MobilePhone: +421- 
Fax: +421-2-52 44 2013 

 

 

PL Mr. Kurpiewski  
 

Konrad Maritime Office in Gdynia 
tel.: 48 58 661-77-88, 

e-mail: irm@umgdy.gov.pl 

 

PL Mr. Świtała   Tomasz Maritime Office in Szczecin 
 
 

 

 


